2023 Club Calendar
To be confirmed – External Novice Comp dates; Team Comps dates
	Date
	Activity / Event

	Weds 4th Jan
	Start of Spring Term

	Thursday 2nd February
	Adult Classes begin 7.30-8.30

	Sat 18th Feb
	Lessons finish for Half Term

	Monday February 20th
	Holiday classes and Comp Squad Work shops 9-2.30

	Mon 27th  Feb
	Lessons resume after Half term

	Sat 1st April
	Recreational Lessons finish for Easter Holidays

	Sun 2nd April 
	Inhouse Practise Grades Competition Competition

	Mon 3rdth April /Weds 5th/ Weds / 12th April/ Sat 15th April
	Elite Squad Sessions to continue through the holidays for Elite, Junior Elite, 
Development groups only, (No Junior Development) 
 

	Mon 17th April
	Start of Summer Term – Classes resume from this date

	Sat 29th   Sun 30TH April
	Regional grade 654321 – only applicable to selected Elite squad gymnasts


	Thursday 25th May
	Classes break up for Whitsun
 

	Monday 5th June
	Classes resume after Half term

	Sat July 
	Lessons break for summer holidays


	August
	Recreational Holiday Classes – Dates to be confirmed

	Saturday 2nd September 
	Classes return for Autumn Term

	Sat 23rd September
	Presentation Evening

	Sat 28th Oct
	Classes break for Half term

	Monday 6th Nov
	Classes return after half term

	Oct / Nov
	Club InterSquad Competition 8.30-12.30 ** TBC 

	
	Regional Teams Comp – Elite Squad


	
	Regional Apparatus – Elite Squad


	Sat Dec 16th 
	Classes break for Christmas Break

	Sat 6th Jan
	Gym Returns after Christmas




